Bus

. Rail C71 Brioude - Clermont - Nevers

Direction
Moulins sur Allier — Brioude

18 stops

Open route schedule

Moulins sur Allier

Bessay

Varennes-sur-Allier

Saint-Germain-des-Fossés

Vichy

Riom - Chatel-Guyon

Clermont-Ferrand

Clermont la Pardieu

Sarliéve - Cournon

Le Cendre - Orcet

Les Martres-de-Veyre

Vic-le-Comte

Parent - Coudes - Champeix

Issoire

Le Breuil-sur-Couze

Brassac-les-Mines - Sainte-Florine

Arvant

Brioude

Route schedule
Moulins sur Allier — Brioude

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Moulins sur Allier
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

Parc naturel

e LImousin -
i Parc nature!
régionaol
des Volcans
dAuvergne

e C71— Brioude - Clermont - Nevers

Go to website

06:27-18:05
06:27-18:05
06:27-18:05
06:27-18:05
06:27-18:05
06:43-17:24

12:15-18:05

Farc naturel
régional, \
Livradais- Iy =
Forez BN AP

Saint-Etiefine

__@ Open'Stré'etMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C71-1393750141-2640089021
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C71-1393750141-2640089021
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C71-1393750141-2640089021

Direction
Issoire — Gannat

14 stops

Open route schedule

Issoire

Parent - Coudes - Champeix

Vic-le-Comte

Les Martres-de-Veyre

Le Cendre - Orcet

Sarliéve - Cournon

Clermont la Pardieu

Clermont-Ferrand

Gerzat

Riom - Chatel-Guyon

Pontmort

Aubiat

Aigueperse

Gannat

Route schedule
Issoire — Gannat

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Issoire
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

06:46-13:05

06:46-13:05

06:46-13:05

06:46-13:05

06:46-13:05

13:05

13:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C71-1393750141-2640089021

Direction
Brioude — Gannat

16 stops

Open route schedule

Brioude

Arvant

Brassac-les-Mines - Sainte-Florine

Le Breuil-sur-Couze

Issoire

Parent - Coudes - Champeix

Vic-le-Comte

Sarliéve - Cournon

Clermont la Pardieu

Clermont-Ferrand

Gerzat

Riom - Chatel-Guyon

Pontmort

Aubiat

Aigueperse

Gannat

Route schedule
Brioude — Gannat

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Brioude
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

16:04

16:04

16:04

16:04

16:04


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C71-1393750141-2640089021

Direction
Vic-le-Comte — Nevers

13 stops

Open route schedule

Vic-le-Comte

Les Martres-de-Veyre

Le Cendre - Orcet

Sarliéve - Cournon

Clermont la Pardieu

Clermont-Ferrand

Riom - Chatel-Guyon

Vichy

Saint-Germain-des-Fossés

Varennes-sur-Allier

Moulins sur Allier

Saint-Pierre-le-Mo0tier

Nevers

Route schedule
Vic-le-Comte — Nevers

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vic-le-Comte
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:45


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C71-1393750141-2640089021

Direction
Issoire — Moulins sur Allier

14 stops

Open route schedule

Issoire

Parent - Coudes - Champeix

Vic-le-Comte

Les Martres-de-Veyre

Le Cendre - Orcet

Sarliéve - Cournon

Clermont la Pardieu

Clermont-Ferrand

Riom - Chatel-Guyon

Vichy

Saint-Germain-des-Fossés

Varennes-sur-Allier

Bessay

Moulins sur Allier

Route schedule
Issoire — Moulins sur Allier

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Issoire
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

06:01-18:06

06:01-18:06

06:01-18:06

06:01-18:06

06:01-18:06

10:34-18:06


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C71-1393750141-2640089021

Direction
Saint-Germain-des-Fossés — Issoire

12 stops

Open route schedule

Saint-Germain-des-Fossés

Vichy

Riom - Chatel-Guyon

Gerzat

Clermont-Ferrand

Clermont la Pardieu

Sarlieéve - Cournon

Le Cendre - Orcet

Les Martres-de-Veyre

Vic-le-Comte

Parent - Coudes - Champeix

Issoire

Route schedule
Saint-Germain-des-Fossés — Issoire

Monday 07:24-17:05
Tuesday 07:24-17:05
Wednesday 07:24-17:05
Thursday 07:24-17:05
Friday 07:24-17:05
Saturday 11:29
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Saint-Germain-des-Fossés
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C71-1393750141-2640089021

Direction Route schedule

Gannat — Vic-le-Comte Gannat — Vic-le-Comte
12 stops Monday 16:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:17
Gannat

Wednesday 16:17
Aigueperse

Thursday 16:17
Aubiat

Friday 16:17
Pontmort
Riom - Chatel-Guyon Saturday 16:17
Gerzat Sunday 16:17
Clermont-Ferrand

Route info
Clermont la Pardieu Direction: Gannat

Stops: 12

Sarliéve - Cournon
Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

Le Cendre - Orcet

Les Martres-de-Veyre

Vic-le-Comte

C71 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clermont-Ferrand

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C71-1393750141-2640089021

